

# 2024 WINTER SKATE CAMP REGISTRATION

#### **MISSION:**

Serious JuJu Sees, Feeds, and Strengthens Youth and Families Through the Actions of God's Love.

### **Objectives:**

- -To encourage and inspire youth to explore their creative talents and strengths.
- -To build confidence in youth's gifts and abilities.
- -To promote personal growth by encouraging youth to step outside their comfort zone.
- -To develop rich mentoring relationships with local youth.

## SERIOUS JUJU SKATEBOARDING CAMPS

are for all youth ages 7-15. We offer camps for both beginners and intermedate skaters. Each camp will include the following:

- -Use of Skateboard, Helmet & Gear
- -1 Skate Coach Per 5 skaters
- -Serious JuJu Camp T-Shirt

- -Small Group Learning
- -Interactive Art Projects
- -Daily Lunch and Snacks

# BEGINNERS SKATEBOARD CAMP DEC 28TH-29TH 10:00am - 1:00pm

Participants for the BEGINNERS skate camp must be able to push and ride while standing on the skateboard without assistance AND must not be able to drop-in on our 2' mini ramp/half-pipe without assistance.

LIMITED SPACE

# INTERMEDIATE SKATEBOARD CAMP DEC 28TH-29TH 2:00Pm - 5:00pm

Participants for the INTERMEDIATE skate camp must be able to drop-in on our 2' mini ramp/half-pipe without assistance AND must not be able to drop-in on our 5' quarter-pipe.

LIMITED SPACE



**SESSION** (check one)

# WINTER SKATE CAMP REGISTRATION

DEC 28TH - 29TH INTERMEDIATE

# REGISTRATION DEADLINE IS NOVEMBER 24th, 2024

## **LIMITED SPACE**

A maximum of 10 skaters allowed per camp

Serious JuJu is a non-profit organization. Your support is appreciated. A 75.00 donation is recommended for each skater per camp. Donations are NOT required to participate in a Serious JuJu skate camp. Donations help pay for camp expenses including but not limited to: Food, craft supplies, staff, facility costs, and t-shirts. *THANK YOU!* 

#### 2024 SUMMER SKATE CAMP REGISTRATION FORM

Registrations can be mailed or dropped off in person at the Serious JuJu skatepark located at 1203 Hwy 2 West, Suite 3, Kalispell, MT 59901. Space is **limited**- registration is on a first come first serve basis and by skill level review. Scholarships available upon request. Please make deposit/donation checks payable to: Serious JuJu Skateworks, Inc.

DEC 28TH - 29TH BEGINNER

AME	AGE
	FOR OFFICE USE
ARENT or GUARDIAN NAME (print)	AMOUNT AMOUNT
DDRESSCITY	STATEZIP
ELL PHONE ( ) EMAIL	DATE
	EY
ONATION/DEPOSIT (check one) 75.00 I would like to donate seventy-fi	ive dollars to Serious JuJu Indoor Skatepark.
forfeit my deposit in its entirety if my child's skate car	sit and agree to the conditions below: to me after my child's completion of the registered skate camp. I mp registration is cancelled less than 14 days prior to the first day of amp activities. Forfeited deposits will be donated to Serious JuJu.
A Partial or Full Scholarship needed. P	Please contact me at ( )
ARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN SIGNATURE	DATE
	ity Form to be completed by each skater prior to participation.

For more information please call 406-885-4566 or email us at jujukalispell@qmail.com